Swan  •  (800)325-7008  •  swanstone.com •  help@swanstone.com 095-08-20  |  55
B
A
TH
 W
A
LL
S
STANDARDS AND RATINGS
American Society of Testing and Materials
(ASTM) E-84: Class A Flame Spread Rating
American National Standard IInstitute—
ANSI Z124.6
International Association of Plumbing and
Mechanical Officials (IAPMO)—Listed
cUPC listed—Certified to CSA Test Standard
B45.5 by IAPMO
Uniform Plumbing Code (UPC)
For a complete list of tests and results see
the Technical Data Sheet.
Swanstone Modern Subway Tile Bath Wall
Single Panel
SPECIFICATIONS
			   Nominal	 Ship	 Carton
Model	 Part	 Dimensions	 Wt. Lb.	 Dims. In.	 Cu. Ft.
MSMK-9630-1	 MSMK9630.xxx	 30 W x 96 H	 70	 102 x 43 x 4	 10.2
MSMK-9632-1	 MSMK9632.xxx	 32 W x 96 H	 75	 102 x 43 x 4	 10.2
MSMK-9634-1	 MSMK9634.xxx	 34 W x 96 H	 80	 102 x 43 x 4	 10.2
MSMK-9636-1	 MSMK9636.xxx	 36 W x 96 H	 85	 102 x 43 x 4	 10.2
MSMK-8430-1	 MSMK8430.xxx	 30 W x 84 H	 62	 90 x 43 x 4	 9
MSMK-8432-1	 MSMK8432.xxx	 32 W x 84 H	 66	 90 x 43 x 4	 9
MSMK-8434-1	 MSMK8434.xxx	 34 W x 84 H	 70	 90 x 43 x 4	 9
MSMK-8436-1	 MSMK8436.xxx	 36 W x 84 H	 74	 90 x 43 x 4	 9
MSMK-7230-1	 MSMK7230.xxx	 30 W x 72 H	 53	 78 x 43 x 4	 7.8
MSMK-7232-1	 MSMK7232.xxx	 32 W x 72 H	 56	 78 x 43 x 4	 7.8
MSMK-7234-1	 MSMK7234.xxx	 34 W x 72 H	 60	 78 x 43 x 4	 7.8
MSMK-7236-1	 MSMK7236.xxx	 36 W x 72 H	 63	 78 x 43 x 4	 7.8
MSMK-9662-1	 MSMK9662.xxx	 62 W x 96 H	 145	 102 x 68 x 4	 16.1
MSMK-8462-1	 MSMK8462.xxx	 62 W x 84 H	 127	 90 x 68 x 4	 14.2
MSMK-7262-1	 MSMK7262.xxx	 62 W x 72 H	 109	 78 x 68 x 4	 12.3
Includes: One flat wall panel. It may be necessary to combine cartons to
accommodate desired installation area. No installation materials provided.
Packaging: Each panel is packed in an individual carton.
FEATURES